
SHERFIELD ON LODDON PARISH COUNCIL 

        

        BUDGET 2016 - 2017 

                        

        

        RECEIPTS 
   

£ 
  Precept 

    
75000 

  Bank Interest 
      Other 

    
13229 

  

        TOTAL BUDGET RECEIPTS 
    

88229 

        PAYMENTS 
      

 
Salaries 

   
25000 

  

 
Allowances 

     

 

Less: Employees' Pension 
contributions 

   

        Net Salaries & Allowances 
  

25000 
  Pension Contributions (employer's & employee's) 4250 
  Clerk's Expenses  

   
700 

  Chairman's Allowance 
  

50 
  Hall Hire 

    
1500 

  Audit Commission (Audit fees) 
 

800 
  Administration  

   
1600 

  Insurance 
   

1500 
  Subscriptions 

   
1000 

  Publications 
   

0 
  Grants & Donations:  

  
10000 

  Section 137 Payment  
  

2000 
  Training 

    
1000 

  Repairs & Maintenance 
  

25000 
  Neighbourhood Plan 

  
5000 

  Allotments 
   

1000 
  Miscellaneous 

   
500 

  Increase in traveller contingency 
 

5000 
  PWLB repayments 

   
1930 

  

        TOTAL BUDGET EXPENDITURE 
   

87830 

          



Earmarked Reserves 
     Burial Ground 

   
11000 

  Re-routing of path to rear of village hall 1500 
  Re-surfacing of path to Weston House 

 
2000 

  Neighbourhood Plan 
  

5000 
  Allotment Deposits 

  
1790 

  Traveller Contingency 
  

2000 
  Tennis courts - long term resurfacing fund 7500 
  

        

        

       
30790 

        Total Expenditure 
   

87830.00 
  Balance of Income over Expenditure 

 
399.00 

  Accumulated fund b/fwd 
  

73068.86 
  Ear marked Reserves 

  
30790.00 

  Overall deficit/surplus 
    

42677.86 
 


